Division

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

FBF

MCU

FBU

RU

Name

Dustyn Oloman
Ben Doyle
Josh Radoll

Simon Gallen

Jordan Wicks
Jason Wall
Alex Elvin

Andrew Sherman
Jason Sutton

Brad Fountain

Scott Marshall

Craig Shelford

Chloe Warner

Lionel Lodding

Lachlan Scott

Jamie Edmunds
Mark Elliott

Daniel Cameron

Daryl Philips

Joanne Moffitt

Katie Hamilton

Leanne Moore

Linda Wagner

Samantha Cheetham
Fenny Thompson
Donna Cheetham
Deb Serhan

Josh Shone
Michael Rule

Geoff Browning
Phil Webb

Deborah Graham

Joanne Bogie
Tracey Warner
Sindy Avard

Mark Corner
Robin Huckett

Wendi Murrell
Tania Harris

Allan Sherman
Scott Hayden
Michelle Ross
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91
95
89
91
86
88
77
87
79
81
64
74
66
75
59
71
57
85
90

98
81
79
66
64
82
80
50

89
98
78
81

75

94
86
87

79
79

67
43

67
61
46

94
94
92
96
93
83
93
80
98
85
74
76
71
60
68
45
69
87
83

93
94
98
86
77
70
77
72

84
84
94
83

51

92
77
80

89
91

69
33

66
58
46

96
96
84
85
89
96
81
90
78
88
69
72
74
87
76
75
79
91
89

92
89
87
88
77
80
61
79

98
82
92
82

56

93
91
80

85
67

83
67

61
61
35

93
91
96
89
87
86
95
89
82
80
80
76
79
72
89
79
64

81
86
79
68
80
72
56
67

100
94
94
79

62

84
88
86

80
63

70
72

43
43
66

5
93
88
85
84
88
89
87
79
79
77
94
77
84
80
67
74
58

94
92
81
85
87
74
60
65

100
90
87
69

69

90
91
93

92
90

92
67

54
64
61

Total
467
464
446
445
443
442
433
425
416
411
381
375
374
374
359
344
327
263
262

458
442
424
393
385
378
334
333

471
448
445
394

313

453
433
426

425
390

381
282

291
287
254



TRAD Daniel Ross
Dave Baker
David Saillard

Trevor Evans

Rob Dalzeil

Sharlene Carr

MSR Darren Ross
Norm Sager
Brett Barnes
Dion Minns
Steve Cheetham

SMC Ron Cornish
Gary Dawson

Tom Hancock
John Carpenter

Rod Shorten

HC James Bush
Brad Wilkinson
Jason Archer
James Cooze
Colin Keene
Micheal McRae
Peter Bush
Callan Tomlinson
Craig Roberton
Ryan Bradbery
Gary Huggins
Grant Serhan

FHC Donna Gilroy
Julie Evans
Natalie Henderson
Yvette Jackson

YMR13-14 Jeremie Douglas
Lachlan Archer

YMR15-17 Ethan Wilkinson

YF Sarah Keene

Bridget Ryan
Sofye Sebelic-Lodding
Imogen Barnes
Neysa Sebelic-Lodding

CUBA Seth Sutton
Jack Pinkerton
Tyler Clark
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52
43
53
28
23
28

89
79
66
60
49

92
98
94
82
59

100
93
96
95
96
90

85
84
71
75
75

65

96
85
72
51

82
60

92

82
76
70
40

79
59
49

71
61
51
59
64
38

93
82
82
72
54

96
90
77
71
66

95
98
80
96
89
88

82
87
87
79
69

66

92
89
81
64

92
68

93

93
74
60
40
20

83
63
56

69
53
54

52
39

89
81
82
67
39

94
87
75
60
74

93
98
95
94
88
82
88
74
88
74
82

86

89
89
75
56

88
48

92

98
73
81
38
52

74
63
38

68
57
56
41
44
38

94
80
75
67
41

91
84
80
89
71

98
89
96
86
88
84

79
90
76
91
81

68

83
90
79
54

86
62

93

95
82
81
36
28

83
65
54

70
58
43
70
51
15

89
92
94
74
52

82
91
83
74
80

93
86
94
83
84
79

85
82
84
81
72

72

81
87
76
69

78
65

91

87
80
80
65
43

91
67
63

330
272
257
250
221
119

454
414
399
340
235

455
450
409
376
350

479
464
461
454
445
423
419
417
406
400
379

357

441
440
383
294

426
303

461

455
385
372
219
168

410
317
260



CUBU Emylie Murrell 58
Dean Ross 26

Ryan Archer 23

CUBF Isabella Dalzeil 88
Alannah Browning 54

CUBJ Braiden Clebsch 30
Kasey Clebsch 25

Sponsored Teams

Abbey Archery 1 784
100's
James Bush 1 200's
Josh Shone
MBR- Highest Sunday score 200 Josh Shone
FBF- Highest Saturday score 279 Joanne Bogie
Sighted Top 10
Brad Wilkenson 289
James Bush 288
James Cooze 285
Ben Doyle 285
Jo Moffitt 283
Ron Cornish 282
Dustyn Oloman 281 WINNER
Jo Bogie 279
Donna Gilroy 277

Garry Dawson 275

48
48
36

92
46

25

63
67
28

90
49

40
25

61
46
53

92
48

25
25

56
48
60

82
41

20
33

Club Teams

Lake Macquarie

Cessnock

1

1323
1299
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286
235
200

444
238

140
113



